TH29FE BESEHE RIHET (BEH57)
(URA] * B BRI IR EER (847 /1)
fERERE JEIE] wE WAEES REZEE AigHEE e AHHES JIFEEE £ & IREER
BFSEEE | LS 48T 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 187,500 1,125,000
BISEEE | TS 108347 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,350,000
=i 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 | 412,500 | 2,475,000 0
(32Hi] *FIBHEERIRENR GLBEREEIR) (847 : /1)
L= "z IR REEE AiE#HE wEBE AHHE NIXEE £ 8 =58
1| REIRE 7/13~14, 53R 370,440 2,104,560
2 REZEE " 21,210 2,083,350
3 RERE 8/7~9 dtiEiE 528,180 1,555,170
4 REZEE " 39,900 1,515,270
5 A7y MERR 15,032 15,032 1,500,238
6| SAEEAFE | 9T Ly NBAE 30,000 30,000 1,470,238
7| THEER |REEMEE 7/19~205%R 27,648 27,648 1,442,590
8| MEE |REMERE  7/19~20HR 42,800 42,800 1,399,790
9| HMEE |ARWMEZEEEN 7/19~20RR 1,950 1,950 1,397,840
10| HHMEER |REUMENRE  7/25~26R 52,300 52,300 1,345,540
11| FHEE | REHMEIBE 7/25~265RR 1,756 1,756 1,343,784
12| HHEER |REMERE  8/22~24WR 68,000 68,000 1,275,784
13| FHMEE | REHESHE 8/22~24FR 60,864 60,864 1,214,920
14| BREBAE [IHEER AR MR A 3,000 3,000 1,211,920
15| HHMEE | RETHESIE 10/16~18FKH 125,760 125,760 251,520 960,400
16| HEER |REMERE  11/15~16RR 50,800 50,800 909,600
17| W8 |REFHESIE 11/15~16RR 27,000 27,000 882,600
18| HHMEER |REMESIE 11/17~18HR 30,000 30,000 852,600
19| HHEE  |REMMERE  11/27~28RR 70,300 70,300 782,300
20| WHEER |REHMESIE 1/24~26F:R 45,000 45,000 737,300
21| WHMEE |REEHERE  2/8~9KMR 58,220 58,220 679,080
22| WHMEE |REWHMESIE 2/8~9KIR 30,000 30,000 649,080
23| [LIRE  |RIRIEERRE SB125 126,684 126,684 522,396
24| [LIRE | LIREEIDAR 47,925 47,925 474,471
25 JRIRE | oIy MR 29,700 29,700 444,771
26| & BRImAENE JE-R 8,580 8,580 436,191
27| % BIEBAR FARIBEPROJECT DESIGN 19,200 19,200 416,991
28| & BEBAG BINMNIZES DD 3,348 3,348 413,643
29| AR 24,680 24,680 388,963
30| i SOy NIBAE 30,000 30,000 358,963
31 BIEBAR BiaFRRENIIE 61,900 61,900 297,063
32| ¢ WpathosRiR 2688 (1128%) 32,307 32,307 264,756
33| & FRI 3B (50A%) 17,485 17,485 247,271
34| ¢ LLpEThoRErER 248 (11089) 32,307 32,307 214,964
35| Eil=Esi] 3% (11089) 34,023 34,023 180,941
36| Bkt i) 4B (11289) 34,023 34,023 146,918
37| % BIREBME SHE (112A9) 22,000 22,000 124,918
38| ¢ FRIE 2488 (110A%) 9,053 9,053 115,865
39| & LPSTRORER 38 (110A%9) 32,307 32,307 83,558
40| & BARENRME 488 (11089) 28,853 28,853 54,705
41 BIREBME  SHE (112A9) 22,000 22,000 32,705
42 o 6458 (110A%5) 34,023 34,023 -1,318
43 RO 7B 5,030 5,030 -6,348
44| ERWERE |JE-R 4,086 -10,434
S = 2,485,434




